Journée n°1
8 aolit

Journée n°2
12:a00t

Journée n°3
15:a00t

Journée n°4
22:a00t

Journée n°5
28:30 aolit

Journée n°6
05:sept

Journée n°7

Irlande du Nord 2015 16

01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
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05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
06
06
06

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Coleraine
Crusaders
Dungannon Swifts
Glenavon

Linfield
Warrenpoint Town

Ballinamallard United
Ballymena United
Carrick Rangers
Cliftonville

Glentoran

Portadown

Ballymena United
Carrick Rangers
Crusaders

Linfield
Portadown
Warrenpoint Town

Ballinamallard United
Cliftonville

Coleraine

Dungannon Swifts
Glenavon

Glentoran

Ballymena United
Glenavon
Coleraine
Crusaders

Linfield
Warrenpoint Town

Ballinamallard United
Carrick Rangers
Cliftonville
Dungannon Swifts
Glentoran

Glentoran

Portadown

Carrick Rangers
Cliftonville
Ballymena United
Ballinamallard United

Dungannon Swifts
Glenavon

Linfield

Coleraine
Crusaders
Warrenpoint Town

Coleraine

Glentoran
Ballinamallard United
Dungannon Swifts
Cliftonville

Glenavon

Portadown

Carrick Rangers
Linfield
Ballymena United
Crusaders
Warrenpoint Town

Carrick Rangers
Glentoran
Ballinamallard United
Dungannon Swifts
Portadown
Cliftonville

Linfield
Warrenpoint Town
Crusaders
Coleraine
Ballymena United

01:00
01:02
01:02
00:01
04:00
0:3

00:00
01:07
00:03
04:00
02:02
02:01

00:02
01:01
05:00
05:01
00:01
00:03

01:02
01:00
01:03
02:00
01:02
02:01

01:01
00:00
02:01
04:00
03:00
02:02

00:01
01:02
00:01
00:03
01:03



12 septembre

Journée n°8
19 septembre

22:sept

Journée n°9
26:sept

Journée n°10
03:oct

Journée n°11
07:oct

10:oct

Journée n°12
17:oct

Journée n°13
24:oct

07
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08

06

09
09
09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10

11

11
11
11
11
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12
12
12
12
12
12

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Ballinamallard United
Ballymena United
Crusaders

Glenavon

Glentoran
Warrenpoint Town

Ballymena United
Carrick Rangers
Cliftonville
Coleraine

Linfield
Portadown

Portadown

Ballinamallard United
Crusaders

Dungannon Swifts
Linfield

Portadown
Warrenpoint Town

Ballymena United
Carrick Rangers
Cliftonville
Coleraine
Glenavon
Glentoran

Ballinamallard United

Carrick Rangers
Crusaders
Dungannon Swifts
Linfield
Portadown

Ballinamallard United
Cliftonville

Coleraine

Glenavon

Glentoran
Warrenpoint Town

Carrick Rangers
Cliftonville
Linfield

Coleraine
Portadown
Dungannon Swifts

Ballinamallard United
Glenavon

Glentoran

Crusaders
Warrenpoint Town
Dungannon Swifts

Glenavon

Cliftonville
Carrick Rangers
Glentoran
Glenavon
Coleraine
Ballymena United

Crusaders

Portadown

Linfield

Warrenpoint Town
Dungannon Swifts
Ballinamallard United

Glenavon

Coleraine
Warrenpoint Town
Cliftonville
Glentoran
Ballymena United

Crusaders
Portadown
Dungannon Swifts
Ballymena United
Carrick Rangers
Linfield

01:03
06:01
03:00
03:00
01:00
00:02

01:01
02:02
01:00
01:01
05:01
03:03

02:02

00:02
05:00
02:04
04:03
01:02
01:02

02:04
00:01
03:03
02:00
03:01
00:02

00:01

01:02
01:00
00:01
01:01
03:02

01:01
03:00
01:00
03:01
02:00
00:03



Journée n°14
30 31 Octobre

Journée n°15
06:07 nov

Journée n°16
14:nov

Journée n°17
21:nov

Journée n°18
27:28 nov

Journée n°19
04:05 déc

Journée n°20

13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Ballymena United
Coleraine
Crusaders

Linfield
Portadown
Warrenpoint Town

Ballinamallard United
Carrick Rangers
Cliftonville
Dungannon Swifts
Glentoran

Portadown

Cliftonville
Ballymena United
Coleraine
Glenavon

Linfield

Ballinamallard United
Crusaders

Dungannon Swifts
Linfield

Portadown
Warrenpoint Town

Ballymena United
Cliftonville
Coleraine
Glenavon
Glentoran
Warrenpoint Town

Ballinamallard United
Crusaders

Dungannon Swifts
Glentoran

Portadown

Glenavon
Ballinamallard United
Cliftonville
Dungannon Swifts
Linfield

Dungannon Swifts
Cliftonville

Glenavon

Carrick Rangers
Ballinamallard United
Glentoran

Warrenpoint Town
Ballymena United
Glenavon

Linfield

Coleraine
Crusaders

Warrenpoint Town
Glentoran

Portadown
Ballinamallard United
Crusaders

Ballymena United
Glentoran
Glenavon
Cliftonville
Carrick Rangers
Coleraine

Portadown
Ballinamallard United
Carrick Rangers
Linfield

Dungannon Swifts
Crusaders

Coleraine
Ballymena United
Warrenpoint Town
Glenavon

Linfield

Carrick Rangers
Glentoran
Ballymena United
Crusaders
Coleraine

01:00
00:00
01:00
01:01
00:03
00:01

03:00
02:02
01:01
00:01
01:01
01:03

02:01
00:01
04:00
05:01
00:01

00:01
03:00
01:02
01:02
03:02
00:04

01:01
03:01
02:01
03:02
01:01
01:03

01:02
03:02
05:01
02:00
02:00

02:00
02:04
04:02
01:02
01:00



12:14 déc

Journée n°21
18:19 déc

Journée n°22
26:déc

Journée n°23
1 Janvier

12:janv

Journée n°24

16:janv
19 janv
19 janv

Journée n°25
23 janv

Journée n°26
30 Janvier

20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23

18

24
24
24

24

19

25
25
25
25
25
25

26

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl

Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl

Ballymena United
Cliftonville
Coleraine

Linfield
Portadown

Crusaders
Ballinamallard United
Ballymena United
Dungannon Swifts
Glenavon

Glentoran

Ballinamallard United
Coleraine

Crusaders

Glenavon
Warrenpoint Town
Glentoran

Cliftonville
Coleraine
Dungannon Swifts
Linfield
Portadown

Cliftonville

Crusaders
Glenavon
Warrenpoint Town

Ballymena United

Warrenpoint Town

Ballymena United
Carrick Rangers
Cliftonville
Dungannon Swifts
Glentoran
Portadown

Ballinamallard United

Warrenpoint Town
Dungannon Swifts
Glenavon
Ballinamallard United
Glentoran

Coleraine

Carrick Rangers
Linfield
Portadown
Warrenpoint Town
Cliftonville

Dungannon Swifts
Ballymena United
Cliftonville
Portadown
Carrick Rangers
Linfield

Warrenpoint Town
Ballinamallard United
Glentoran

Crusaders

Ballymena United

Carrick Rangers

Glentoran
Cliftonville
Coleraine

Carrick Rangers

Portadown

Linfield

Coleraine
Ballinamallard United
Glenavon
Warrenpoint Town
Crusaders

Ballymena United

04:02
01:00
00:02
01:01
05:03

03:01
01:02
01:03
03:01
01:01
02:00

01:01
02:01
02:02
01:00
01:01
01:02

01:01
01:00
03:01
02:00
03:04

03:03

04:02
03:03
03:00

01:00

02:00

00:04
02:01
02:00
00:01
00:04
00:01

04:02



02:févr

11:févr

15:févr

Journée n°27
12:févr

15:févr

Journée n°28
19 20 févr

Journée n°29
27:févr

01l:mars

02:mars

Journée n°30
12:mars

Journée n°31
19 mars

26
26
26

23
24

15

24

27
27
27
27

26
26

27
27
27
27
27
27

29
29
29
29
29
29

27

27

30
30
30
30
30
30

31
31

Irl
Irl
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Irl
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Irl

Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl

Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl

Cliftonville
Coleraine
Linfield

Carrick Rangers
Linfield

Carrick Rangers

Ballinamallard United

Ballymena United
Crusaders
Portadown
Warrenpoint Town

Dungannon Swifts
Glenavon

Carrick Rangers
Coleraine
Crusaders
Dungannon Swifts
Glenavon
Glentoran

Ballinamallard United
Ballymena United
Cliftonville

Linfield

Portadown
Warrenpoint Town

Glentoran

Carrick Rangers

Carrick Rangers
Crusaders
Dungannon Swifts
Linfield
Portadown
Warrenpoint Town

Ballymena United
Carrick Rangers

Portadown
Crusaders
Carrick Rangers

Glenavon
Dungannon Swifts

Dungannon Swifts

Portadown

Coleraine

Glenavon

Linfield
Ballinamallard United

Warrenpoint Town
Glentoran

Warrenpoint Town
Linfield

Cliftonville
Ballinamallard United
Portadown

Ballymena United

Glentoran
Dungannon Swifts
Coleraine
Glenavon

Carrick Rangers
Crusaders

Cliftonville

Dungannon Swifts

Ballinamallard United
Ballymena United
Cliftonville

Glentoran

Coleraine

Glenavon

Warrenpoint Town
Crusaders

01:00
00:02
02:00

01:05
06:00

02:02

01:00

00:02
01:01
02:01
03:00

01:00
01:03

00:01
02:03
01:00
02:00
04:01
02:00

01:00
02:04
01:03
01:01
00:00
01:01

00:02

01:00

01:01
00:00
02:02
03:00
00:01
01:03

03:01
00:04



22 mars

Journée n°32
24:mars

27:mars

Journée n°33
29 mars

02:avr

05:avr

Classement final:

1.Crusaders
2.Linfield
3.Glenavon

4 Cliftonville
5.Coleraine
6.Glentoran
7.Dungannon Swifts
8.Ballymena United
9.Portadown
10.Carrick Rangers
11.Ballinamallard United
12.Warrenpoint Town

Journée n°34
9 avril

31
31
31
31

20

32

32
32
32
32

33
33
33
33

32

33
33

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

34
34

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl

Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl

Irl
Irl

23
22
18
17
17
14

~N N o o

Cliftonville
Coleraine
Glenavon
Glentoran

Carrick Rangers

Linfield

Carrick Rangers
Coleraine
Crusaders
Portadown

Ballinamallard United
Dungannon Swifts
Glentoran
Warrenpoint Town

Ballymena United

Carrick Rangers
Glenavon

7 3 71 27
5 6 79 33
9 6 67 35
10 6 54 40
3 13 43 38
6 13 43 48
6 17 41 55
7 17 49 71
4 20 38 62
10 17 36 61
6 20 32 52
5 21 37 68

Playoff

Section A

Irl
Irl

Cliftonville
Coleraine

Linfield

Dungannon Swifts
Ballinamallard United
Portadown

Crusaders

Ballinamallard United

Glentoran
Glenavon
Dungannon Swifts
Warrenpoint Town

Crusaders
Portadown
Coleraine
Linfield

Cliftonville

Cliftonville
Ballymena United

76
71
63
61
54
48
36
34
31
28
27
26

Glenavon
Glentoran

00:02
00:01
01:00
02:01

04:03

02:01

01:02
00:01
02:00
01:03

00:01
02:01
01:00
02:06

02:02

01:02
01:01

03:01
01:01



Journée n°35
16:avr

Journée n°36
19 avr

Journée n°37
23 avr

Journée n°38
30 avril

Classement final:

1.Crusaders
2.Linfield
3.Glenavon

4 Cliftonville
5.Coleraine
6.Glentoran

Journée n°34
9 avril

Journée n°35
16:avr

Journée n°36
19 avr

Journée n°37

34

35
35
35

36
36
36

37
37
37

38
38
38

38
38
38
38
38
38

34
34
34

35
35
35

36
36
36

Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl

28
26
20
18
18
15

Crusaders

Cliftonville
Glenavon
Linfield

Cliftonville
Glenavon
Glentoran

Crusaders
Glentoran
Linfield

Coleraine
Glenavon
Glentoran

79
91
72

16 47
16 46

~Nh P oo
©

Section B

Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl

Dungannon Swifts
Portadown
Warrenpoint Town

Ballinamallard United
Carrick Rangers
Portadown

Carrick Rangers
Dungannon Swifts
Warrenpoint Town

28
35
40
53
46
55

Linfield

Glentoran
Crusaders
Coleraine

Crusaders
Coleraine
Linfield

Coleraine
Glenavon
Cliftonville

Cliftonville
Linfield
Crusaders

91
83
69
64
58
52

Ballymena United
Ballinamallard United
Carrick Rangers

Warrenpoint Town
Ballymena United
Dungannon Swifts

Portadown
Ballinamallard United
Ballymena United

02:00

00:02
00:01
03:00

01:03
03:00
00:04

01:00
00:01
04:00

03:00
00:01
00:01

02:04
00:00
01:01

02:00
00:02
01:02

01:02
04:02
04:01



23 avr

Journée n°38
30 avril

Classement final:

7.Dungannon Swifts
8.Ballymena United
9.Portadown

10.Carrick Rangers
11.Ballinamallard United
12.Warrenpoint Town

37
37
37

38
38
38

38
38
38
38
38
38

Irl
Irl
Irl

Irl
Irl
Irl

12
11
11

Ballymena United
Dungannon Swifts
Warrenpoint Town

Ballymena United

Carrick Rangers

Warrenpoint Town

N~ o~

19
20
22
19
22
22

51
57
43
43
39
45

66
81
67
68
59
73

Ballinamallard United
Carrick Rangers
Portadown

Portadown
Ballinamallard United
Dungannon Swifts

43
40
38
35
34
34

01:02
01:03
02:00

00:02
02:01
01:01



